Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Information
Technology

Network Systems Engineer
Communications Manager
Network Systems Administrator
Computer Systems Supervisor
Communications Technician llI
Communications Technician I
Network Systems Administrator
Computer Systems Technician
Help Desk Technician

Office Technician

Computer Systems Technician

Special District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Department Total Wages

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$157,050

$119,838

$114,544

$109,518

$102,429

$93,935

$90,043

$84,596

$72,579

$59,319

$46,111

$33,574

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,773

$31,952

$42,866

$42,823

$36,111

$29,123

$18,862

$29,227

$27,147

$19,830

$24,894

$7,156



