Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Information Technology		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$157,050	\$41,773
Network Systems Engineer		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$119,838	\$31,952
Communications Manager		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$114,544	\$42,866
Network Systems Administrator		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$109,518	\$42,823
Computer Systems Supervisor		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$102,429	\$36,111
Communications Technician III		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$93,935	\$29,123
Communications Technician II		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$90,043	\$18,862
Network Systems Administrator		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$84,596	\$29,227
Computer Systems Technician		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$72,579	\$27,147
Help Desk Technician		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$59,319	\$19,830
Office Technician		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$46,111	\$24,894
Computer Systems Technician		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Information Technology	\$33,574	\$7,156